

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 353 OF 2007  
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

KULVINDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAN SINGH(DEAD) &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,PLACING  
 ADDL. DOCUMENTS,substitution and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 01/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

|None appears. |

|Mr.A.P.Mohanty, Ld.advocate shall be directed to file the fresh |  
 |particulars of the Lrs. of deceased respondent Nos. 1(3) and |  
 |1(4) within a period of two weeks failing which appropriate |  
 |orders shall follow on the next date. |

|List again on 23.07.2014. |

| (M.K.HANJURA) |

|Registrar |

SB