

\222ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 353/2007

KULWINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN SINGH(DEAD) THR. LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTION)

Date : 01/02/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

Ms. Karishma Jain, Adv.

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 02.02.2017.

(Ashwani Thakur) (Mala Kumari Sharma )

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER